
August 30, 2022 Class Roster

Date Training Staff Type Dept Class Students Email Address

8/30/2022 ADA Training Robert/Christian Live Training dhcfp Angelica Velazquez Arias avelazquez@dhcfp.nv.gov

8/30/2022 ADA Training Robert/Christian Live Training dhcfp Brenda Beltramo bbeltramo@health.nv.gov

8/30/2022 ADA Training Robert/Christian Live Training dhcfp Jessica Lamb jlamb@health.nv.gov

8/30/2022 ADA Training Robert/Christian Live Training dhcfp Jordan Price jprice@health.nv.gov

8/30/2022 ADA Training Robert/Christian Live Training dhcfp Loretta Moses lmoses@health.nv.gov

8/30/2022 ADA Training Robert/Christian Live Training dhcfp Tamala Collins tcollins@health.nv.gov

8/30/2022 ADA Training Robert/Christian Live Training dhcfp Tammy S Brown tbrown@health.nv.gov

8/30/2022 ADA Training Robert/Christian Live Training dhcfp Zarinah Washington zwashington@health.nv.gov

8/30/2022 ADA Training Robert/Christian Live Training dhcfp Irazema Melendez imelendez@health.nv.gov

8/30/2022 ADA Training Robert/Christian Live Training dhcfp Sahand Dehghani sdehghani@health.nv.gov

8/30/2022 ADA Training Robert/Christian Live Training Dane Guest
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